SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B
ISIN:  SE0000112724

Overview
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Price
13.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.47% (0.07)

SE0000112724
SCAB
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

9,655 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

13.86 EUR (380)
13.90 EUR (380)
13.825 EUR
13.87 EUR
13.825 EUR
13.815 EUR
13.85204 EUR
167

2,313.29

4

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

32

WKN: 4865379

20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8.00 iy

0

Sy

|
\ “'l‘
1y
‘ '\Wm \W

W'

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448367,257594882,257594513,257594167,257594166,257595347,257595346,257595148,257595147,171497080,171497082,172411793,201448366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000112724&ID_NOTATION=63684443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f8c8c52688d049365b2e3a0a5e8421b9e45e836fb485ab3394c33f68a1709f&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f58f24f442af5e78&time=1712788936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12bf05d39b314a9c147f97c232e31d7afbca7ae7531013af03a8811a0b175207&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a4524fb4bb6a9192&time=1712788936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59643284c9d11922a966b05cef90ba386b162251efbbd28b29c4ef84fb1fa26a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e685408987d5c986&time=1712788936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94b8a34c03a7ef34a06b47ab5aea0582f7c0411efb35ec984404de08f1aafb63&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71d430acde6517552&time=1712788936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df54e085a843873f341ab75fec7ef3232dce261875003ad01a3402fdfb2497f4&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4bd6870190060b2b7&time=1712788936&tool=RSC

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

Details

2024/04/09 22:26:28

Price
13.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.47% (0.07)

ISIN SE0000112724
Symbol SCAB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 9,655 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.86 EUR (380)
Ask (Ask size) 13.90 EUR (380)
Open 13.825 EUR
High 13.87 EUR
Low 13.825 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.815 EUR
VWAP 13.85204 EUR
Volume (pcs) 167
Trading volume 2,313.29
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.08% +18.95% -11.54%
Perf (abs.) +0.67 +2.21 -1.81
Beta 0.76 0.77 0.78
Volatility 27.14 26.55 29.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

13.81 EUR (2,366
13.48 EUR (2,650
13.26 EUR (3,227
12.74 EUR (2,925

Date Time

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

22:26

15:45

17:29

08:06

17:25

11.47 EUR (2024/01/25
14.51 EUR (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
14.51 EUR (2024/03/27)
)
)
11.25 EUR (2023/04/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.88 EUR 0.00 4
13.94 EUR 0.00 12
158.70 SEK 165.94 2,542
13.78 EUR 0.00 2
158.80 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63684443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34030668

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2021/
03/22

2024/
03/28

08:01

08:07

20:13

19:32

08:06

18:00

13.785 EUR 0.00

13.78 EUR  0.00

14.95USD 0.00

13.77 EUR 0.00

15.62 EUR 0.00

13.867 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34030668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17524631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545318

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

& SCA

Contact Details
SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA

Skepparplatsen 1 - 851 88 Sundsvall
Telefon: +46-60-19-30-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@sca.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

UIf Larsson Chairman of Managing
Board

Anders Member of Executive

Edholm Committee

Bjorn Lyngfelt Member of Executive
Committee

Jerry Larsson  Member of Executive
Committee

Jerry Larsson  Member of Executive
Committee

Jonas Member of Executive

Martensson Committee

Katarina Member of Executive

Nilsson Committee

Kristina Member of Executive

Enander Committee

Magnus Member of Executive

Svensson Committee

Mats Member of Executive

Nordlander Committee

Mikael Member of Executive

Kallgren Committee

Mikael Member of Executive

Kallgren Committee

Ole Terland Member of Executive
Committee

Stina Member of Executive

Danielsson Committee

Stina Member of Executive

Danielsson Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Toby Lawton

Board of directors

Helena Stjernholm
Bo Rydin
Annemarie Gardshol
Asa Bergman
Barbara Rose Milian
Thoralfsson

Carina Hakansson
Erik Martin Lindqvist
John Lennart Kaleb
Evrell

Malin Marklund
Maria Jonsson
Niclas Andersson
Per Anders
Sundstrém

Peter Olsson

Roger Bostrom

Stefan Lundkvist

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sca.com
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